
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 06/25/17 – 08/05/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Safety Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Texting and Driving

Dangers of 
Pyrotechnics 

Summer Camp 
Initiatives

Wildfire Prevention

US Forest Service

A Room at the Top

06/29/17

07/04/17

07/12/17

07/20/17

07/25/17

08/01/17

07:55 AM

02:45 PM

05:55 PM

07:00 AM

07:50 AM

06:00 PM

5.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

10.00

20.00

94% of Americans recognize the 
dangers of texting and driving and 
91% recognize it being dangerous 
to read while driving, however 
many still do it.  This PSA 
addresses the disconnect between 
awareness and behaviour and 
stresses that “no one is special 
enough to message while driving.”
Fireworks are fun to watch but in 
inexperienced hands it may 
become a danger to spectators and 
a fire hazard for the surrounding 
area.  It is important to notify 
authorities of illegal selling and 
use of fireworks in the New York 
area.
Parents looking to sign their kids 
up for summer activities can go to 
their local public library for a list 
of events, summer camps and 
festivals that are children friendly 
and most often free to participate.  
It’s also a great opportunity to 
bond with your kids!
Summer barbeques outdoors are 
always fun, but be sure to exercise 
proper protocols to put that fire 
out after everything is over.
Our campaign encourages Latino 
and Black parents and caregivers 
to make the forest part of their 
family’s story by experiencing 
nature firsthand, reconnecting 
with the environment.
Today’s topic is on fearing God.  
Not until we understand the nature 
of God in our lives and develop a 
reverential fear towards him, we 
will not know true wisdom that 
the Lord bestows upon us as a gift 
for our dedication to him.


