## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 06/25/17 – 08/05/17

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Safety Issues	Texting and Driving	06/29/17	07:55 AM	5.00	94% of Americans recognize the dangers of texting and driving and 91% recognize it being dangerous to read while driving, however many still do it. This PSA addresses the disconnect between awareness and behaviour and stresses that "no one is special enough to message while driving."
Community Issues	Dangers of Pyrotechnics	07/04/17	02:45 PM	10.00	Fireworks are fun to watch but in inexperienced hands it may become a danger to spectators and a fire hazard for the surrounding area. It is important to notify authorities of illegal selling and use of fireworks in the New York area.
Family Issues	Summer Camp Initiatives	07/12/17	05:55 PM	10.00	Parents looking to sign their kids up for summer activities can go to their local public library for a list of events, summer camps and festivals that are children friendly and most often free to participate. It's also a great opportunity to bond with your kids!  Summer barbeques outdoors are
Community Issues	Wildfire Prevention	07/20/17	07:00 AM	5.00	always fun, but be sure to exercise proper protocols to put that fire out after everything is over.  Our campaign encourages Latino
Community Issues	US Forest Service	07/25/17	07:50 AM	10.00	and Black parents and caregivers to make the forest part of their family's story by experiencing nature firsthand, reconnecting with the environment.  Today's topic is on fearing God.
Community Issues	A Room at the Top	08/01/17	06:00 PM	20.00	Not until we understand the nature of God in our lives and develop a reverential fear towards him, we will not know true wisdom that the Lord bestows upon us as a gift for our dedication to him.